Page 1/4
Pressure
Melt Pressure Measuring Chain
with ½" 20 UNF Thread, for Pressures up to 3 000 bar
40
21
B_
00

Amplifier, voltage output P1
Amplifier, current output P2
Ordering Key
                Type 4021B  H
4659A0
10
,5
45
27
81
86
36
M4
6
8
25
Output Type 4659A0
1 n.c.
2 GND
3 n.c.
4 Signal P: 0 ... 10 V
5 Signal P: 4 ... 20 mA
6 n.c.
7 n.c.
8 Supply
 (+18 ... +30 VDC)
Output Type 4659A2
1 n.c.
2 GND
3 n.c.
4 Signal P: 0 ... 10 V
5 Signal T: 10 mV/K
6 n.c.
7 n.c.
8 Supply
 (+18 ... +30 VDC)
Fig. 5: Signaladapter Type 4659A... with amplifier (supplied with
  measuring chain) as a re placement for amplifier Types
  4618A0, 4618A2 and 4618A4
Output Type 4659A4
1 n.c.
2 GND
3 n.c.
4 Signal P: 4 ... 20 mA
5 Signal T: 10 mV/K
6 n.c.
7 n.c.
8 Supply
 (+18 ... +30 VDC)
Adapter with reset button
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com